Co
~J
(@)}
t
N
N

RILL HOLES .31 DOWN FROM TOP LIP

ﬁ, ﬁ DETAIL D
. J

|

T /”‘ag r

\ || || p———
If-vqﬂa (ﬁﬁu]
£ J L 3 SECTION C-C
DETAIL B

(59.88) | (70.12) -

c
——

Iy

R Al
e

c

GENERAL ASSEMBLY NOTES:

1. TORQUE ALL FASTENERS PER MFG GUIDELINES.

2. USE APPROPRIATE SEALANT ON ALL TAPERED PIPE CONNECTIONS.
Gl\ 3. FOR MANIFOLDS, SEE GA DRAWING FOR ALL TERMINATION LOCATIONS.

4. FINISH: NONE

(93.38)
13) 16 | 2 40022934 [ MIXER SUB MOUNTING PLATE 316SS 4.470 Ibmass
o oo o o 9 15 | 24 40003918 | WASHER FLT 1/4 SS 0.006 Ibmass
14 | 12 40012139 [ NUT HX 1/4-20 NYLON LOCKNUT 0.001 Ibmass
° ° / 13 | 12 40004915 [ SCREW HX HD SS 1/4-20 X 7/8 0.019 Ibmass
o o 12 | 4 40012135 [ STAINLESS WEIR SPC-20 0.946 Ibmass
e 6 e o o e 1 | 16 40002239 [ NUT HX 3/8-16 PLTD 0.017 Ibmass
10 | 16 40001534 | WASHER FLT 3/8 PLTD 0.007 Ibmass
9 | 18 40001537 | WASHER LCK 3/8 PLTD 0.006 Ibmass
8 | 16 40002233 [ SCREW HX HD PLTD 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 0.061 Ibmass
7 1 40013785 | GASKET SPC-150 CLARIFIER INSPECTION HATCH 6.621 Ibmass
1 6 2 40011376 | PACK SIDE PVC SLIDE SPC-20 OPP 170.684 Ibmass
- i = = - 5 2 40011375 | PACK SIDE PVC SLIDE SPC-20 170.684 Ibmass
3 1 40007271P | CLARIFIER CLEANOUT DOOR 18.00" X 29.00" 36.916 Ibmass
2 | 16 40009033 | PVC SHEET 1/4" X 17.00" X 48.00" 10.318 Ibmass
1 1 40010849 | CLARIFIER SPC-20 WELDMENT 1939.874 Ibmass
ITEM| QTY [ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MASS
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL 2 Y " 20 6P
This drawing and the information contained in it EER WAT E RS U RPLU S Appﬂofi'\:v SLANT PLATE CLARIFIER
are the sole property of Surplus Management, MANAGING THE WORLD'S WATER CAM CUSTOMER WATERSURPLUS
Inc. Any reproduction in part or as a whole 726 BEACON STREET ¢ LOVES PARK, IL 61111 DATE RENTAL UNIT
with-out the written permission of Surplus WWW.WATERSURPLUS.COM Anaar
— __—— T Management, Inc. is prohibited. P: (800) 919-0888 F: (815) 636-8844 o 5‘6‘ T WE3560032R GA0 ool o

0

7 5 5 X 4 3 2 | w




	Sheets and Views
	2


